
#Tot. Participants: 56 #Max num f2f: 26 Remote: 30 Attending whole meeting: 26
First name Family name Organisation Email Country of organisation How will yoWill you participate the whole meeting? If no, please, specify
Femi Adeyemi-Ejeye University of Surrey femi.ae@surrey.ac.uk United Kingdom Remote 1
Florence Agboma Sky florence.agboma@sky.uk United Kingdom In person 1 not applicable
ali ak University of Nantes ali.ak@univ-nantes.fr France Remote 0
Jan Arvik Spirent Communications jan.arvik@spirent.com USA In person 1
kumar awanish Technische Universität Berlin awanish00@gmail.com germany Remote 0
Christos Bampis Netflix Inc. christosb@netflix.com USA In person 1 n/a
Nabajeet Barman Kingston University h2o.is.water@gmail.com United Kingdom Remote 1
Vittorio Baroncini VABTECH ltd baroncini@gmx.com UK In person 0 Monday to Wednesday
Kjell Brunnström RISE kjell.brunnstrom@ri.se Sweden In person 1
Mike Colligan Spirent Communications michael.colligan@spirent.com USA In person 1
Philip Corriveau Intel Corporation philip.j.corriveau@intel.com United States of AmericaIn person 1 n/a
Waqas Ellahi University of Nantes waqas.ellahi@univ-nantes.fr France Remote 0 Not available
Mylene Farias University of Brasilia mylene@ene.unb.br Brazil Remote 0 Due to the time difference, I do not believe I will be able to participate full-time.
Lohic Fotio Tiotsop Polytechnic of Turin lohic.fotiotiotsop@polito.it Italy Remote 0 I would like to participate to the  JEG-Hybrid session starting at 2pm on monday
Stephan Fremerey TU Ilmenau stephan.fremerey@tu-ilmenau.de Germany Remote 0 Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday (all spontaneously)
Narciso García Universidad Politécnica de Madrid narciso@gti.ssr.upm.es Spain Remote 0 Afternoons in China, mornings in Europe
Dan Grois Comcast grois@ieee.org USA Remote 1
Yingchun Guo Hebei university of technology springguo@msn.com China Remote 1 no enough time
Jesús Gutiérrez Université de Nantes jesus.gutierrez@univ-nantes.fr France Remote 1
Steve Göring TU Ilmenau/AVT steve.goering@tu-ilmenau.de Germany Remote 0 time difference
Yaosi Hu Wuhan University ys_hu@whu.edu.cn China In person 1
Muhammad Irshad University of Brasilia, Brazil jamirshadunb@gmail.com Brazil Remote 1
Lucjan Janowski AGH janowski@kt.agh.edu.pl Poland In person 1
Ioannis Katsavounidis Facebook ikatsavounidis@fb.com USA Remote 0
Jari Korhonen Shenzhen University jari.t.korhonen@ieee.org China In person 0 Not present on Tuesday and Thursday afternoons
Lukas Krasula Arm Ltd. L.Krasula@gmail.com UK In person 1 :)
Patrick Le callet Université de nantes patrick.lecallet@univ-nantes.fr France In person 0 Not attending Friday session
Sanghoon Lee Yonsei University, Korea slee@yonsei.ac.kr Korea Remote 0 Virtual Reality Related QoE meeting
Mikołaj Leszczuk AGH University of Science and Technology leszczuk@agh.edu.pl Poland In person 1
Junlin Li Bytedance Inc. lijunlin.li@bytedance.com US Remote 0 Can participate the early part of each day duo to time difference
Zhi Li Netflix zli@netflix.com USA In person 1
Jing LI Alibaba Group lj225205@alibaba-inc.com china In person 0 I will miss the last day
Jian Lou Alibaba Cloud j.LOU@ALIBABA-INC.COM CHINA In person 1
Yunyun Lu Cidana Corporation emma.lu@cidana.com USA In person 0 10.15 to 10.17
Yunyun Lu Cidana Corporation emma.lu@163.com USA Remote 0 14~16
Maria Martini Kingston University m.martini@kingston.ac.uk UK Remote 0 Sessions of the groups I am involved in
Enrico Masala Politecnico di Torino enrico.masala@polito.it Italy In person 1
Jordi Mongay Batalla National Institute of Telecommunications j.mongay@il-pib.pl Poland Remote 0 only in days 14 and 15th
Jakub Nawała AGH University of Science and Technology jnawala@agh.edu.pl Poland Remote 0 Due to the time-zone difference I will be only able to attend sessions from 2pm onward
Roberto Nery da Fonseca AT&T (DIRECTV) rn021g@att.com USA Remote 0 Time Zone
Pablo Perez Nokia Bell Labs pablo.perez@nokia-bell-labs.com Spain In person 1
Margaret Pinson NTIA/ITS mpinson@ntia.gov USA Remote 0 To be determined
Alexander Raake Ilmenau University of Technology (TU Ilmenau) alexander.raake@tu-ilmenau.de Germany Remote 0 Meeting during week of term starting, teaching and university obligations
Rakesh Rao Ramachandra RaoTU Ilmenau rakesh-rao.ramachandra-rao@tu-ilmenau.deGermany Remote 0 16th
Werner Robitza AVEQ GmbH werner.robitza@gmail.com Austria Remote 0 Selected sessions
Ahmad Shahpoor Seraj Yokohama National University serajSA@icti.edu.af Japan Remote 0 14, 15,16
Ashutosh Singla TU Ilmenau ashutosh.singla@tu-ilmenau.de Germany Remote 0 I would like to attend IMG sessions
Shishun Tian Shenzhen University stian@szu.edu.cn China In person 1
Junle Wang Tencent Games jljunlewang@tencent.com China In person 0 will participate CGI and SAM sessions
Haiqiang Wang Tencent tommyhqwang@tencent.com China In person 1
Mrudula Warrier Intel mrudula.warrier@intel.com USA Remote 0
Irene Viola CWI irene@cwi.nl The Netherlands Remote 1
Kazuhisa Yamagishi NTT kazuhisa.yamagishi.vf@hco.ntt.co.jp Japan In person 0 October 16th and 17th
Saman Zadtootaghaj TU Berlin saman.zadtootaghaj@qu.tu-berlin.de Germany In person 1
Yingxue Zhang Wuhan University grace@whu.edu.cn CN In person 1
lu zhang INSA Rennes lu.ge@insa-rennes.fr France In person 1


